ALL YOU NEED IS GLIQUE

BASIG

SIZE
Small
Medium
Large
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL

7XL

CHEST
34-36
37-40
41-44
45-48
49-52
53-56
57-60
61-64
65-68
69-72

WAIST
31-32
33-34
35-36
37-38
39-42
46-46
47-50
51-54
55-58
59-62

SLEEVE LENGTH
32-33
33-34
34-35
35-36

36-36.5
36.5-37
37-37.5
37.5-38
38-38.5
38.5-39

YOUTH FIT CHART

SIZE NUMERIC SIZE CHEST WAIST

XS 4 25-26 24-25

6-8 26-28 26-28

M 10-12 28-30 28-30

14-16 30-32 30-32

XL 18-20 32-34 32-34
CHEST

Place tape measure up under arms and measure the fullest
part of the chest, keeping tape parallel to the floor.

WAIST

Tape measure should be straight around waist where pants
waistband normally sits.





